

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

CONTACTS:
Matt Smith
Healthmark Industries
(586) 774-7600
msmith@hmark.com

## **Healthmark Offers New Shaver Leak Tester**

Fraser, MI, March 11, 2021 - Healthmark Industries is excited to announce the addition of the Shaver Leak Tester to its ProSys<sup>TM</sup> Instrument Care product line.

The Shaver Leak Tester is specifically designed for pressure testing arthroscopic shavers in order to help identify leaks caused by failing seals. These seals degrade over time from repeated use and processing. The Shaver Leak Tester includes both a hand pump to apply pressure and a testing stop, made from polypropylene to create a temporarily closed system within the fluid pathway of the shaver to pressure test for leaks. Utilizing positive pressure, the user can determine if the internal seals are failing and the shaver needs to be sent out for repair.

The Shaver Leak Tester helps in reducing the potential for cross-contamination, damage and costly repairs that result from using a shaver with leaks.

## About Healthmark Industries Co., Inc.

Since 1969, Healthmark Industries Company, Inc. has developed and marketed innovative solutions to aid healthcare facilities in their delivery of surgical instruments and other life saving medical devices to patients. Healthmark Industries' mission is to continue to innovate, continue to support and continue to serve the healthcare provider industry and support services that make it possible to deliver quality healthcare. Visit www.hmark.com for more information.